COUNTY: MARSHALL

238
332
424
441
444
445
447
451
453
454
484
561
713
722
811
812
813
921
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -FABRICATED METAL
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT
UNDESIGNATED

COUNTY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$1,369,239
$13,270,702
$6,981,925
$2,382,071
$5,667,238
$7,059,462
$4,233,426

$66,796
$22,880,543
$3,929,270
$2,885,104

$641,008

$311, 340
$3,684,665
$3,881,540

$270,262

$941,026
$9,967,277
$41,880,286

$132,303,180

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

COUNTY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2006

TAXABLE SALES

$981,311
$160,900
$388,200
$1,709,225
$5,323,926
$2,111,540
$906,457
$49,565
$1,888,432
$242,490
$30,510
$117,834
$243,768
$3,604,117
$1,816,896
$146,145
$844,680
$6,229,810
$2,634,821

$29,430,627

SALES TAX

$63,785
$10,456
$25,236
$111,100
$346,057
$142,543
$58,917
$3,221
$122,758
$15,763
$1,983
$7,660
$16,225
$281,830
$118,104
$9,500
$71,124
$404,932
$174,563

$1,985,757

USE TAX

$3,579
$6,795
$118
$122
$75

$0

$0

$59
$324
$64
$823
$446
$0
$664
$1,285
$304
$0
$6,210
$11,034

$31,902

TOTAL TAX

$67,364
$17,251
$25,354
$111,222
$346,132
$142,543
$58,917
$3,280
$123,082
$15,827
$2,806
$8,106
$16,225
$282,494
$119,389
$9,804
$71,124
$411,142
$185,597

$2,017,659
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